Total Event #13 Event #12 on 07/10/19
PAc 1 2 Player Play Player Statistics Team
Position [Team Player Points Hcp Team |Gross Hcp Net Points [Points
1 20|Faulkner, Lyn 51 4 17 43 4 39 6 5
Lehotak, Ed 56.5 13 49 13 36 7

Total Points: 169.00 Team: 40.00 Player: 107.50 Sub: 21.50

18

Flott, Joe

34 6

16

Sub #19

Moore, David

35.5 7

42

35

Total Points: 163.50 Team: 42

.50 Player: 69.50 Sub: 51.

50

3 19|Nichols, Tracey 45 12 15 48 13 35 5.5 2.5
Shurts, Tim 63.5 13 53 13 40 4.5
Total Points: 158.50 Team: 35.00 Player: 108.50 Sub: 15.00

16

Laughlin, Dylan

44 23

18

53

23

3 17|Fiscus, Jason 18 12 20|Sub #6 12 0
Fiscus, Tom 64.5 13 47 13 34 5.5
Total Points: 152.00 Team: 25.00 Player: 82.50 Sub: 44.50

30

7.5 5

Doekweiler, Randy

37 24

60

24

36

4.5

Total Points: 90.00 Team: 5.00 Player: 81.00 Sub: 4.00

upstitutes

Sub6

Sub8

Sub19
Sub22
Sub23
Sub26
Sub33
Sub44
Sub45

Fiscus, Gavin
Watson, Dwick
Saccoman, Tom
Sena, Jerry
Woods, Cory
Richmond, Brian
Quinn, Hunter
McLaughlin, Rich
Welnick, Bud

37.5
59.5
335
55.5
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9.5
15

48
43
42
50
48
49
44
40
41
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14

14

40
36
36
42
40
35
40
26
36

2.5 Team 17
4.5 Team 14
5.5 Team 18
4 Team 7
3.5 Team 13
2.5 Team 10
3 Team 6
8 Team 9
6 Team 6







